

For Office Use Only	
Emailed to Education Vice	
(date)	

## 2024-2025 Nurses Scholarship Fund Donations

The "Josephine Harbak Plaque" will be presented to the Unit contributing the largest monetary donation to the Nurses Scholarship Fund. Please send donation by June 1, 2025 (earmarked Nurses Scholarship) with this completed form to:

## AMERICAN LEGION AUXILIARY DEPARTMENT OF OHIO P O BOX 2760 ZANESVILLE, OHIO 43702 (740) 452-8245

Donation of \$ for the Nurses Scholarship fund.
UNIT # DISTRICT
UNIT NAME
UNIT PRESIDENT OR EDUCATION CHAIRMAN
ADDRESS
CITY, STATE, ZIP
PHONE NUMBER ( EMAIL
A donation of \$300.00 or more will entitle donor to have a scholarship presented in the Individual/Unit/County/District name.
Donations may also be made as a memorial. Please designate the individual to be memorialized.
In MEMORY of
An acknowledgement of memorial will be sent to the individual's family if desired. Please provide the following information.
Name
Address
City, State, Zip